CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
October 2, 2023

OPERATING ACCOUNT

FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

MOTOR FUEL TAX FUND

ROOSEVELT/FABYAN TIF FUND

MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: /(zé/ Z/’Z#Z;

SIGNATURE:

M~

618,271.97

159,815.67
46,183.67
104,863.62
297,162.29
1,932.83
100.37
6,000.00

2,213.52



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 09/28/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 13:46:26 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G471’ and transact.ck date=’20231002 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----------—---- VENDOR---- —-—-————-— DEPT-DIV @ = -—---—-- DESCRIPTION-----— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 96622 10/02/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 053443 SAAS - DATTO BACKUP 0.00 1,115.00
105100 96622 10/02/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 063448 SAAS - DATTO BACKUP 0.00 1,115.00
105100 96622 10/02/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 010203 DATTO BACKUP 0.00 1,115.00
105100 96622 10/02/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 053443 MANAGED IT SERVICES 0.00 5,536.33
105100 96622 10/02/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 063448 MANAGED IT SERVICES 0.00 5,536.33
105100 96622 10/02/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 010203 MANAGED IT SERVICES 0.00 5,536.34
105100 96622 10/02/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 053443 APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN 0.00 616.67
105100 96622 10/02/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 063448 APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN 0.00 616.67
105100 96622 10/02/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 010203 APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN 0.00 616.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 21,804.00
105100 96623 10/02/23 15626 A&A CUSTOM WEAR 010208 INVOICE: 2957 0.00 217.50
105100 96624 10/02/23 11103 ALBERT ABAD 063448 REIMBURSEMENT TO ALBER 0.00 115.00
105100 96625 10/02/23 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010921 AUGUST 2023 0.00 277.78
105100 96625 10/02/23 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 AUGUST 2023 0.00 114.65
105100 96625 10/02/23 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 AUGUST 2023 0.00 114.65
105100 96625 10/02/23 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 AUGUST 2023 0.00 114.98
105100 96625 10/02/23 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010613 INVOICE # 598749 0.00 729.08
105100 96625 10/02/23 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010613 INVOICE # 598250 0.00 47.01
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,398.15
105100 96626 10/02/23 1914 ALEXANDER CHEMICAL CORPO 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 10,165.54
105100 96627 10/02/23 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 72.36
105100 96627 10/02/23 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 76.38
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 148.74
105100 96628 10/02/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010910 INVOICE #1VRL-64RG-R4V 0.00 15.40
105100 96628 10/02/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 063448 INVOICE #1GT6-146V-QMF 0.00 60.80
105100 96628 10/02/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 053443 INVOICE #1X99-CXGY-74P 0.00 83.64
105100 96628 10/02/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 1TMY-G97Y-HD 0.00 339.58
105100 96628 10/02/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010210 INVOICE # 1GFT-NJ63-CM 0.00 216.34
105100 96628 10/02/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010510 INVOICE # 1VM3-DNML-N7 0.00 17.55
105100 96628 10/02/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 053443 INVOICE # 1VM3-DNML-N7 0.00 17.56
105100 96628 10/02/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 063447 INVOICE # 1VM3-DNML-N7 0.00 17.55
105100 96628 10/02/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 011029 INV# 1KRJ-JNFP-17JL, 9 0.00 198.33
105100 96628 10/02/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 011028 INV# 13JT-FG7H-KL1W, 9 0.00 144.63
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,111.38
105100 96629 10/02/23 13673 AMERICAN RED CROSS - HEA 010613 ORDER CONFIRMATION # O 0.00 168.00
105100 96630 10/02/23 15793 ANDREW SUCHAN 28 LOI REFUND FOR 743 PAR 0.00 1,500.00
105100 96631 10/02/23 15665 APWA ILLINOIS CHAPTER - 010910 INVOICE FOR IPSI 2023 0.00 755.00
105100 96631 10/02/23 15665 APWA ILLINOIS CHAPTER - 010921 INVOICE FOR IPSI 2023 0.00 755.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,510.00
105100 96632 10/02/23 13068 AT & T 010613 9/14-10/13/23 0.00 83.76

105100 96633 10/02/23 13068 AT & T 010203 9/12-10/11/23 0.00 94 .23



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 09/28/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 13:46:26 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G471’ and transact.ck_date='20231002 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ---——---——-—-- VENDOR--—= ====————e DEPT-DIV = —==—- DESCRIPTION-~--—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 96634 10/02/23 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 063447 8/8-9/7/23 0.00 189.92
105100 96635 10/02/23 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 18165, 9/11/2023; 0.00 725.00
105100 96636 10/02/23 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 011030 INV# 885805, 9/13/2023 0.00 54.00
105100 96637 10/02/23 11437 BUCK SERVICES INC. 010613 INVOICE # 59891 0.00 675.00
105100 96638 10/02/23 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 BLANKET PO. 0.00 1,000.00
105100 96639 10/02/23 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 010924 INVOICE #6005356517 DA 0.00 124.91
105100 96639 10/02/23 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #6005463986 DA 0.00 46.23
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 171.14
105100 96640 10/02/23 13021 CASE LOTS INC 010921 INVOICE #19845 DATED 0 0.00 477.60
105100 96641 10/02/23 14930 CELLEBRITE INC. 010613 INVOICE # Q-340060-1 0.00 5,600.00
105100 96642 10/02/23 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,200.00
105100 96642 10/02/23 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,450.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,650.00
105100 96643 10/02/23 12370 CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITAL 010201 INVOICE 1841 DATED 09/ 0.00 47.04
105100 96644 10/02/23 15795 CHICAGO TITLE & TRUST CO 05 REFUND TO TITLE CO RE: 0.00 6.00
105100 96645 10/02/23 8746 CHRISTOPHER B BURKE ENGI 063447 2023 PROFESSIONAL POST 0.00 281.02
105100 96646 10/02/23 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD. 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 480.00
105100 96646 10/02/23 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD. 010613 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 120.00
105100 96646 10/02/23 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD. 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 545.00
105100 96646 10/02/23 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD. 053440 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 260.00
105100 96646 10/02/23 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD. 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 520.00
105100 96646 10/02/23 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD. 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 1,115.00
105100 96646 10/02/23 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD. 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 825.00
105100 96646 10/02/23 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 14,065.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 17,930.00
105100 96647 10/02/23 150 COFFMAN TRUCK SALES 010925 INVOICE #46975 DATED 0 0.00 3,958.35
105100 96648 10/02/23 3223 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE 010613 BILL # 15327 0.00 1,200.00
105100 96649 10/02/23 15789 COLLIFLOWER INC 010925 INVOICE #02120008 DATE 0.00 48.59
105100 96650 10/02/23 13089 COMCAST 010203 9/15-10/14/23 0.00 850.00
105100 96651 10/02/23 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010921 9/20-10/19/23 0.00 131.90
105100 96651 10/02/23 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010614 9/19-10/18/23 0.00 91.90

0.00 223.80

TOTAL CHECK
105100 96652 10/02/23 151 COMED 163458 7/15-8/17/23 0.00 1,713.37



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 09/28/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 13:46:26 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G471’ and transact.ck date=’20231002 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —=--————=————— VENDOR-——— —=——————— DEPT-DIV = ——=—- DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 8/11-9/12/23 0.00 115.40
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 8/11-9/12/23 0.00 32.12
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 8/14-9/13/23 0.00 13.01
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 8/11-9/12/23 0.00 84.69
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 8/11-9/12/23 0.00 61.37
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 8/11-9/12/23 0.00 0.49
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 8/14-9/13/23 0.00 13.22
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010614 8/11-9/12/23 0.00 114.47
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 8/14-9/13/23 0.00 18.02
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 8/11-9/12/23 0.00 98.19
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 8/14-9/13/23 0.00 72.34
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 8/14-9/13/23 0.00 66.33
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 8/14-9/13/23 0.00 23.70
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 8/14-9/13/23 0.00 183.52
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 8/14-9/13/23 0.00 299.71
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 8/11-9/12/23 0.00 1,088.09
105100 96653 10/02/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 8/14-9/13/23 0.00 19.42
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,304.09
105100 96654 10/02/23 5749 COMMUNICATIONS DIRECT 010613 INVOICE # SR128535 0.00 3,142.52
105100 96655 10/02/23 13783 CONRAD POLYGRAPH INC 010201 INVOICE 5739 DATED 08/ 0.00 180.00
105100 96656 10/02/23 14543 CONTROLS CENTRAL 010921 INVOICE #350542 DATED 0.00 95.71
105100 96657 10/02/23 5504 COOLING EQUIPMENT SERVIC 063448 INVOICE #85189 DATED 0 0.00 255.00
105100 96658 10/02/23 15518 DANIEL PECK 010208 INVOICE/TICKET: 4277 0.00 75.00
105100 96658 10/02/23 15518 DANIEL PECK 010208 INVOICE/TICKET: 4687 0.00 340.45
105100 96658 10/02/23 15518 DANIEL PECK 010208 INVOICE/TRANSACTION: 1 0.00 11.68
105100 96658 10/02/23 15518 DANIEL PECK 010208 INVOICE/TRANSACTION: 1 0.00 17.59
105100 96658 10/02/23 15518 DANIEL PECK 010208 INVOICE: 16937371819 0.00 81.00
105100 96658 10/02/23 15518 DANIEL PECK 010208 ILCMA/IAMMA 2024 DUES 0.00 187.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 713.47
105100 96659 10/02/23 2390 DELUXE TOWING 010613 INVOICE # 95578 0.00 165.00
105100 96659 10/02/23 2390 DELUXE TOWING 010613 INVOICE # 95577 0.00 165.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 330.00
105100 96660 10/02/23 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE # 21440 0.00 150.00
105100 96661 10/02/23 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE # IA 899 0.00 750.00
105100 96662 10/02/23 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 AUGUST 2023 0.00 1,083.00
105100 96662 10/02/23 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011028 AUGUST 2023 0.00 164.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,247.00
105100 96663 10/02/23 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL INC. 053443 PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO 0.00 780.00
105100 96664 10/02/23 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 053443 8/10-9/17/23 0.00 3,513.10

105100 96664 10/02/23 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 063448 8/10-9/17/23 0.00 15,959.95



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 09/28/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 13:46:26 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G471’ and transact.ck_date='20231002 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -----————--—-- VENDOR-—== ——==————- DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION--—=—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 96664 10/02/23 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 063447 8/10-9/17/23 0.00 33,558.91
105100 96664 10/02/23 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 053440 8/10-9/17/23 0.00 390.79
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 53,422.75
105100 96665 10/02/23 15770 ELVIRA SERRANO 010613 CUSTOMER CLAIM CHECK # 0.00 170.00
105100 96666 10/02/23 13031 EMERALD TREE CARE LLC 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 79,296.20
105100 96667 10/02/23 8973 ENGINEERING RESOURCE ASS 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 6,267.28
105100 96668 10/02/23 15735 FGM ARCHITECTS INC 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 12,600.00
105100 96670 10/02/23 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010924 INVOICE #PSI639798 DAT 0.00 81.68
105100 96670 10/02/23 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010924 INVOICE #PSI639798 DAT 0.00 522.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 603.88
105100 96671 10/02/23 7619 GASVODA & ASSOC. INC. 063448 QUOTE DATED 07-25-23 - 0.00 1,896.00
105100 96671 10/02/23 7619 GASVODA & ASSOC. INC. 063448 SHIPPING 0.00 35.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,931.80
105100 96672 10/02/23 15750 GOVERNMENTJOBS.COM INC. 010201 INVOICE 37115 DATED 01 0.00 8,331.40
105100 96673 10/02/23 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 010207 FINANCE DEPARTMENT TEM 0.00 1,365.00
105100 96673 10/02/23 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 010502 FINANCE DEPARTMENT TEM 0.00 1,228.02
105100 96673 10/02/23 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 053443 FINANCE DEPARTMENT TEM 0.00 1,228.03
105100 96673 10/02/23 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 063447 FINANCE DEPARTMENT TEM 0.00 1,228.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,049.07
105100 96674 10/02/23 2013 GRAINGER 010921 INVOICE #9821795953 DA 0.00 398.00
105100 96674 10/02/23 2013 GRAINGER 063448 1400 TOILET PAPER 0.00 156.24
105100 96674 10/02/23 2013 GRAINGER 010921 CH EXIT SIGN 0.00 122.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 676.58
105100 96675 10/02/23 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE # 34876690 0.00 219.20
105100 96676 10/02/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 780 0.00 48.82
105100 96676 10/02/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 450 0.00 34.21
105100 96676 10/02/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 250 0.00 191.00
105100 96676 10/02/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 780 0.00 135.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 409.98
105100 96677 10/02/23 14494 I/0 SOLUTIONS INC. 010201 INVOICE C57806A DATED 0.00 6,624.00
105100 96678 10/02/23 13808 ILLINOIS HOMICIDE INVEST 010613 INVOICE # 2023A045 0.00 1,650.00
105100 96679 10/02/23 14846 IMAGING OFFICE SYSTEMS I 01 INV CONT18451 9/18/23 0.00 750.00
105100 96680 10/02/23 14376 KLEIN THORPE & JENKINS L 010207 4999-002 0.00 3,617.40
105100 96680 10/02/23 14376 KLEIN THORPE & JENKINS L 173454 4999-005 0.00 100.37

0.00 3,717.77

TOTAL CHECK
105100 96681 10/02/23 15699 KLUBER INC 083453 PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECT 0.00 806.25
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105100 96681 10/02/23 15699 KLUBER INC 433476 PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECT 0.00 1,550.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,356.25
105100 96682 10/02/23 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 13,825.00
105100 96683 10/02/23 12838 LAI LTD. 063448 QUOTE DATED 06-28-23 - 0.00 12,530.00
105100 96683 10/02/23 12838 LAI LTD. 063448 ROTORK ACTUATOR PM & C 0.00 864.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,394.00
105100 96684 10/02/23 15792 LYNDA CRUZ 28 LOI REFUND FOR 170 W R 0.00 3,000.00
105100 96685 10/02/23 15785 MATTHEW GILLIAM 010208 MID 2023 PHOTOGRAPHY 0.00 150.00
105100 96686 10/02/23 5000 MEADE INC 083453 INVOICE #705972 DATED 0.00 2,276.65
105100 96686 10/02/23 5000 MEADE INC 083453 INVOICE #705385 DATED 0.00 734.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,010.67
105100 96687 10/02/23 6601 MENARDS 010921 INVOICE #80912 DATED 0 0.00 403.01
105100 96687 10/02/23 6601 MENARDS 010613 AUGUST 2023 0.00 13.92
105100 96687 10/02/23 6601 MENARDS 010924 AUGUST 2023 0.00 704.48
105100 96687 10/02/23 6601 MENARDS 010925 AUGUST 2023 0.00 99.66
105100 96687 10/02/23 6601 MENARDS 010921 AUGUST 2023 0.00 863.70
105100 96687 10/02/23 6601 MENARDS 053443 AUGUST 2023 0.00 104.97
105100 96687 10/02/23 6601 MENARDS 053443 AUGUST 2023 0.00 21.92
105100 96687 10/02/23 6601 MENARDS 063447 AUGUST 2023 0.00 188.54
105100 96687 10/02/23 6601 MENARDS 053443 AUGUST 2023 0.00 286.27
105100 96687 10/02/23 6601 MENARDS 063447 AUGUST 2023 0.00 162.19
105100 96687 10/02/23 6601 MENARDS 083453 AUGUST 2023 0.00 22.65
105100 96687 10/02/23 6601 MENARDS 083453 AUGUST 2023 0.00 7.67
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,878.98
105100 96688 10/02/23 11129 MOE FUNDS 010201 NOVEMBER 2023 0.00 47,208.15
105100 96688 10/02/23 11129 MOE FUNDS 053443 NOVEMBER 2023 0.00 10,840.39
105100 96688 10/02/23 11129 MOE FUNDS 063447 NOVEMBER 2023 0.00 10,840.39
105100 96688 10/02/23 11129 MOE FUNDS 083453 NOVEMBER 2023 0.00 1,049.07
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 69,938.00
105100 96689 10/02/23 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 6,603.23
105100 96690 10/02/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 BATTERY 0.00 125.12
105100 96690 10/02/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID 0.00 129.90
105100 96690 10/02/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 139.50
105100 96690 10/02/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 780 0.00 72.37
105100 96690 10/02/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 691 0.00 33.00
105100 96690 10/02/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 46.77
105100 96690 10/02/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 730 0.00 21.32
105100 96690 10/02/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 317 0.00 26.36
105100 96690 10/02/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010924 GLOVES 0.00 87.04
105100 96690 10/02/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 CREDIT 0.00 -41.57
105100 96690 10/02/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #4496-226896 D 0.00 406.88
105100 96690 10/02/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #4496-227076 D 0.00 1,016.58

0.00 2,063.27

TOTAL CHECK
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105100 96691 10/02/23 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE # 334109 0.00 175.00
105100 96692 10/02/23 14739 ON TARGET EAST 010924 INVOICE #1156 DATED 09 0.00 660.00
105100 96693 10/02/23 14569 ORKIN 063448 2023 PEST CONTROL INSP 0.00 70.00
105100 96693 10/02/23 14569 ORKIN 010921 2023 PEST CONTROL INSP 0.00 55.00
105100 96693 10/02/23 14569 ORKIN 010921 2023 PEST CONTROL INSP 0.00 52.00
105100 96693 10/02/23 14569 ORKIN 010921 2023 PEST CONTROL INSP 0.00 68.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 245.00
105100 96694 10/02/23 11386 OTTOSEN DINOLFO HASENBAL 010613 INVOICE # 158197 0.00 2,568.50
105100 96695 10/02/23 13438 PARTEK SOLUTIONS INC 010613 INVOICE # 27485 0.00 443.28
105100 96696 10/02/23 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING INC 011030 INV# 125, 9/12/2023; A 0.00 7,350.00
105100 96697 10/02/23 15791 RAMOS EDDIE 0634438 REIMBURSEMENT TO EDDIE 0.00 83.00
105100 96698 10/02/23 492 RAY O’'HERRON INC 010613 INVOICE # 2295626 0.00 370.31
105100 96698 10/02/23 492 RAY O’'HERRON INC 010613 INVOICE # 2295634 0.00 514.30
105100 96698 10/02/23 492 RAY O’'HERRON INC 010613 INVOICE # 2294821 0.00 170.99
105100 96698 10/02/23 492 RAY O’HERRON INC 010613 INVOICE # 2294285 0.00 134.96
105100 96698 10/02/23 492 RAY O’'HERRON INC 010613 INVOICE # 2294287 0.00 162.00
105100 96698 10/02/23 492 RAY O’'HERRON INC 010613 INVOICE # 2294541 0.00 151.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,503.76
105100 96699 10/02/23 12229 RJIN GROUP INC 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 1,194.98
105100 96699 10/02/23 12229 RJIJN GROUP INC 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 9,885.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,080.48
105100 96700 10/02/23 14960 RNOW INC 010925 INVOICE #2023-67317 DA 0.00 911.81
105100 96701 10/02/23 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3034165517 DA 0.00 553.60
105100 96702 10/02/23 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010924 INVOICE #SPI20382236 D 0.00 209.98
105100 96702 10/02/23 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010924 INVOICE #SPI20382388 D 0.00 419.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 629.94
105100 96703 10/02/23 14110 SAFELITE FULFILLMENT INC 010925 INVOICE #03806-038978 0.00 701.71
105100 96704 10/02/23 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS 063447 INVOICE #22828 DATED 0 0.00 44.00
105100 96705 10/02/23 12827 SIGN A RAMA 010208 INVOICE: 4262 0.00 518.05
105100 96706 10/02/23 14541 STRAYVE CHUCK 28 LOI REFUND FOR 311 FAI 0.00 1,500.00
105100 96707 10/02/23 14837 SUNBELT RENTALS INC 011030 INV# 143776890-0001, 8 0.00 485.69
105100 96708 10/02/23 527 TESTING SERVICE CORPORAT 083453 CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL 0.00 997.00

105100 96709 10/02/23 12102 THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 8,350.52



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

09/28/23
13:46:

26

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G471’ and transact.ck_date='20231002 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

9/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100 96709
105100 96709
TOTAL CHECK

105100 96710
105100 96711
105100 96711
105100 96711
105100 96711
105100 96711
TOTAL CHECK

105100 96712
105100 96713
105100 96713
105100 96713
105100 96713
TOTAL CHECK

105100 96714
105100 96715
105100 96716
105100 96716
105100 96716
TOTAL CHECK

105100 96717
105100 96717
105100 96717
105100 96717
105100 96717
105100 96717
105100 96717
105100 96717
TOTAL CHECK

105100 96718
105100 V96669
105100 V96669
105100 V96669
105100 V96669

TOTAL CHECK

TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT

TOTAL FUND

ISSUE DT

10/02/23
10/02/23

10/02/23
